Suzuki New Zealand Outhoard Price List $ suzuxi

EFFECTIVE: 1 July 2023

SUZUKI 4-STROKE
MODEL
DF2.5S
DF2.5L
DF4AS
DF5AS
DF6AS/L
DF9.9AS/L
DF15AS/L
DF15ARL/S
DF15AES/L
DF20AS/L
DF20AES/L
DF20ATS/L
DF20ATHL
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DESCRIPTION

Four stroke

Two Stroke

Second Generation

Third Generation

Left Hand Rotation

Remote Control

Short Shaft 15 inch Transom

Long Shaft 20 inch Transom

Extra Long Shaft 25 inch transom
Extra Extra Long Shaft 30 inch transom
Electric Start and Power Tilt

Electric Start No Power Tilt

Electric Start,Tiller and Power Trim
Selective Rotation and SPC

Gas Assist , Tiller

High Thrust Gearbox

Intergrated steering

Digital Fly-by-wire SPC, non selective rotation

MRP

1,399.00
1,399.00
2,199.00
2,199.00
2,299.00
4,499.00
4,999.00
5,599.00
5,499.00
5,499.00
5,999.00
6,999.00
6,499.00
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